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6| 25 BHBEBE 137,500 137,500
1| 24|BHEE HHEE 2,400 135,100
1| 24|BHEE MeEFEE 2,250 132,850
1| 24|FHEE XEE(FE) 6,400 126,450
7| 25|HHEE XEE(FE) 6,650 119,800
8| 1|BHEE THER 2,400 117,400
8| 1|BHEE HEETENE 2,250 115,150
8| 1|HHEE XEE (FE) 6,650 108,500
8| 2|BEE XEE(FE) 6,650 101,850
10| 24|FHEE MEE(ERE-XER) 57,180 44,670
1" 1|oHER HEE (BRE-XRE) 63,400 -18,730
1| 7|BHEE miEsmE 10,000 -28,730
1| 19|BHEE HHESmE 7,000 -35,730
2| 10| BEIBEAE e 3100  -38,830
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(FB&&EH) 137,500 176,330 -38,830




